
Township of Haddon - Haddon Towncar Shopping & Area Outings Schedule 021126  
Free Shopping and recreational transportation for Haddon Township Residents 60 years of age or certified 
handicapped. Provided by the Haddon Township & Camden County Boards of Commissioners. 
 
Reservations for the Haddon Towncar: Call, Leave Voicemail or Text  
Mason Bradley   Cell: 609-255-4067 Office: 856-833-6247 Email: mbradley@haddontwp.com 
       
Monday, Feb 9  Wegmans / Shop Rite / Trader Joe’s   9:00am 
Tuesday, Feb 10  Aldi Cherry Hill     9:00am  
Thursday, Feb 12  ACME or Westmont Target/CVS/Dollar Store 9:00am 
Friday, Feb 13   Amish Market – Medford    9:00am 
 
Monday, Feb 16  No Bus – Presidents Day 
Tuesday, Feb 17  Wegmans / Shop Rite / Trader Joe’s   9:00am 
Wednesday, Feb 18  Walmart Somerdale     12:30pm 
Thursday, Feb 19  ACME or Westmont Target/CVS/Dollar Store 9:00am 
 
Monday, Feb 23  Wegmans / Shop Rite / Trader Joe’s   9:00am  
Tuesday, Feb 24  Aldi Cherry Hill     9:00am  
Wednesday, Feb 25  Boscov’s Deptford Mall    10:00am 
Thursday, Feb 26  ACME or Westmont Target/CVS/Dollar Store 9:00am 
Friday, Feb 27   Ruby Buffet – Cherry Hill (lunch on own)  11:00am 
 
Monday, Mar 2  Wegmans / Shop Rite / Trader Joe’s   9:00am  
Tuesday, Mar 3  Walmart Somerdale     9:00am 
Wednesday, Mar 4  Philly Flower Show     9:30am Depart WP 
Thursday, Mar 5  ACME or Westmont Target/CVS/Dollar Store 9:00am 
Friday, Mar 6   Whole Foods, Five Below    9:00am  
 
Monday, Mar 9  Wegmans / Shop Rite / Trader Joe’s   9:00am  
Tuesday, Mar  10  Aldi Cherry Hill     9:00am  
Wednesday, Mar 11  ACME or Westmont Target/CVS/Dollar Store 9:00am 
Thursday, Mar 12  No Bus 
Friday, Mar 13   No Bus 
 
Monday, Mar 16  Wegmans / Shop Rite / Trader Joe’s   9:00am  
Tuesday, Mar  17  Walmart Somerdale     9:00am 
Wednesday, Mar 18  Boscov’s Deptford Mall    10:00am 
Thursday, Mar 19  ACME or Westmont Target/CVS/Dollar Store 9:00am 
Friday, Mar 20  Mullica Hill Amish Market    9:00am 
 
 
Space Still Available!   Deadline – 2/15/26 
Tuesday, March 31, 2026  JOSHUA – Sight & Sound Theatre / Lancaster PA Smorgasbord Meal 
Experience one of the most redemptive stories of the Bible as it comes to life in this brand-new original stage 
production from Sight & Sound Theatres. Prior to the show we enjoy a noon time smorgasbord meal at Hershey 
Farm Restaurant. 
Depart Westmont Plaza 10:00am / Return 7:30pm Price $112 pp 
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